
2024 Mingus Rams Soccer Schedule     Depart                                                                                                                               

Feb. 22 Thurs   BC @ Clarkdale  4pm 

Feb. 28 Wed   Oak Creek @ Clarkdale 4pm        

Feb. 29 Thurs   Clarkdale @ Sedona 4pm      2:45  

Mar. 5 Tues   Clarkdale @ CV  4pm      2:45 

Mar. 7 Thurs   Clarkdale @ CCS  4pm      3:00 

Mar. 11-15   ***Spring Break*** 

Mar. 19 Tues   DDB @ Clarkdale  4pm                

Mar. 21 Thurs    Clarkdale @ MVP  4pm       3:00 

Mar. 26 Tues   Clarkdale @ BC  4pm       2:45 

Mar. 28 Thurs   Clarkdale @ Oak Creek 4pm            2:45 

Apr. 3 Wed   Sedona @ Clarkdale 4pm  

Apr. 4 Thurs   CV @ Clarkdale   4pm   

Apr. 9 Tues   CCS @ Clarkdale  4pm 

Apr. 11 Thurs   Clarkdale @ DDB  4pm       3:00 

Apr. 16 Tues    MVP @ Clarkdale  4pm              

Apr.  26 & 27   League Tournament  

 


